ROCKY RIVER RECREATION

WINTER 2019-2020 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE - MONDAYS

CO-ED BB COED B
1. Pass Time 6. Hy-Ballers 12. New Kids On The Block
2. Robertson 7. Network 13. The Squadron
3. Booze Crew 8. What A Wreck 14. Sets With Dad
4. Urban Orchid 9. She Wants The D 15. United Nations
5. Shakin’ Shat Up 10. Hot Rods 16. Will Work For Sets

28. Blind Squirrels

11. You Got Served

29.

Game On Ballers

CC: Civic Center, 21016 Hilliard Blvd., Rocky River; LW: Lutheran West: 3850 Linden Rd., Rocky River

Mon. Nov. 11
cC 1 2 3
6:15 A Div A Div 12-16
7:20 A Div A Div 8-15
8:25 A Div A Div A Div
9:30 3-4 A Div 2-5
Byes: 1,6, 7,9,10,11,13,14, 28,29
Mon. Nov. 18
cC 1 2 3
6:35 A Div A Div 5-3
7:40 A Div A Div **28-2
8:45 A Div A Div *28-1*
9:50 A Div A Div 4-1*
LW 1 2
7:30 |6-16 8-13
8:35 |[9-14** [10-11
9:40 |7-14** |29-15
Bye: 12
Mon. Nov. 25
(99 1 2 3
6:35 A Div A Div 6-14
7:40 A Div A Div 7-16
8:45 A Div A Div 11-12*
9:50 10-13 A Div 9-12*
Byes: 1,2, 3,4,5,8, 15,28, 29
Mon. Dec. 2
cC 1 2 3
6:35 A Div A Div 28-4
7:40 A Div A Div *1-5
8:45 A Div A Div *1-3*
9:50 6-15 A Div 2-3*
LW 1 2
7:30 8-11 7-12
8:35 16-14* | *29-13
9:40 | *29-14* 9-10
Mon. Dec. 9
cC 1 2 3
6:35 A Div A Div *5-3
7:40 A Div A Div *5-28
8:45 A Div A Div 2-4*
9:50 A Div 1-4*

LW 1 2
7:30 6-13 29-9
8:35 16-10 15-11
9:40 14-12 7-8

Mon. Dec. 16

cc 1 2 3
6:35 A DIv A Div A Div
7:40 A Div A Div 4-5
8:45 A Div A Div 1-2
9:50 6-29 A Div 3-28

Byes: 7,8,9,10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16

Dec. 23 & 30: No Matches

Mon. Jan. 6
cCc 1 2 3
6:35 A Div A Div A Div
7:40 A Div A Div 13-11
8:45 A Div 14-10 6-12
9:50 15-9 16-8 29-7

Byes: 1,2,3,4,5,28

Mon. Jan. 13
cc 1 2 3
6:35 A Div A Div A Div
7:40 A Div A Div 15-13
8:45 A Div 2-5 1-28
9:50 A Div 3-4 6-10

Byes: 7,8,9,11,12,14, 16, 29

Mon. Jan. 20
cc 1 2 3
6:35 16-29* 7-10 8-9
7:40 6-9 *¥29-11*( 12-10
8:45 1-5 6-11* [ 15-14**
9:50 28-4 2-3 13-14**
Mon. Jan. 27
cc 1 2 3
6:35 5-28 14-8 11-9
7:40 **¥15-7 | 9-13** 12-8
8:45 *15-16 | 7-13** | 12-29*
9:50 4-2 1-3 10-29*

Bye: 6




Mon. Feb. 3

cc 1 2 3
6:35 3-28** 4-5 10-8**
7:40 2-28** | 11-7** 6-8**
8:45 1-2 9-7** [ 11-16**
9:50 12-15 14-29 | 13-16**

Feb. 10 & 17: Playoffs




